AH-031 Series
Characteristics
AH-0311 Multi-Purpose Smoke Detector
AH-0315 Multi-Purpose Smoke and Heat Detector
AH-0316 Multi-Purpose Combination Heat Detector
Special chamber design has greatly decreased dust
levels and improved detection accuracy.
Dual LEDs for 360-degree visibility.

g061 g741 g541 thgieW
etihWroloC
Order information
AH-0316-2 2-wire
AH-0316-3 3-wire with remote indicator output
AH-0316-4 4-wire with relay output
S-6130-HAledoM
Am53tnerruCmralA
Aμ03tnerruCybdnatS
CD V21egnaRegatloV
g751thgieW
Order information (Resettable)
AH-0316-S + Relay Output
M8 ~ M4M4 rednUthgieH/noitcurtsnoC
M 09gnidliuB foorp-eriF 2 45 M2
M 05gnidliuB yranidrO 2 30 M2
Approvals: